
St. John Paul II Regional School
515 Marcy Avenue, Riverhead, NY 11901

(631) 727-1650  – office@sjp2regional.org

Tuition Rate & Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Preschool 3 & 4 Per Child Total Per Family

Registration Fee (non refundable) $350

● 5 full days PK3 and PK4 $4,250

K-8 General Tuition Rates Per Child Total Per Family

● 1st child $6,750 $6,750

● 2nd child $4,230 $10,980

● 3rd child $2,815 $13,795

●  additional child(ren) add $2815 each add'l

td

K-8 Catholic Parish Member Rates ^ Per Child Total Per Family

● 1st child $6200 ^ $6200 ^

● 2nd child $3940 ^ $10140 ^

● 3rd child $2625 ^ $12765 ^

●  additional child(ren) add $2625 ^ each add'l

^ Parish Certification form must be completed and approved to be eligible for the discount rates.

Other Nonrefundable Fees 
Registration Fee for Preschool Preschool only $350

Registration Fee Per Family BEFORE March 16, 2023 Kinder - 8 $300

Registration Fee Per Family AFTER March 16, 2023 Kinder - 8 $400

Technology Fee Per Student Kinder - 8 $125

Mandatory Raffle Ticket Sale Per Student Preschool - 8 $200 Minimum

Volunteer Fundraising Covenant Opt-out Fee Preschool - 8 $400

All tuition payments will be handled through FACTS Management automated payment system.

2023-2024 school year payments will be made from August 2023 through May 2024.

Tuition questions? Call our Business Office, 631-727-1650 or email business@sjp2regional.org

‘Faith and Reason’


